
PROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE
MASTER TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR OF 2021 - 2022

DEGRE
E CLASS

STRENGTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TOTAL WORK LOADS OF 

DEPARTMENTS
HOUR/ WEEK

Sancti
oned Actual I II III IV V I II III IV V I II III IV V I II III IV V I II III IV V

I UG

BCOM 60 65 CAD
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF ENG AN

NP
ENG PK

CAD NP
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF ENG BA ENG ES

NK
ENG EA

LANG:HIN JC
MAL SS
FRE EF

CAD
ENG SU ENG BA

CAD NK
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

CAD
ENG PK

NK
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF ENG AN

CAD

DEPARTMENTS
WORK 
LOAD

PSYCH
O 24 49 ARJ LM

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC

MAL JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

LM SRK ARJ SRK

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

LM SRK SRK LM ARJ ARJ

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

CHEM 36 39

ENG PK/ 
EA/SV/CER

SR& JM (P)

ENG 
SU/ES/AN/TP

ENG PK ENG SU CHEM DJ NNP NNP NNP

ENG 
CER/ES/PMG/TP ENG PMG/PK/EA/TP

ENG EA NNP

ENG 
ES/SV/AN/ 

TP

DPN & AJ DTT &AJ DPN AS JM

ENG 
BA/PMG/ES/

TP

BOTANY 109
MATHS 36 39 STATI  APP STATI  APP

ENG SU
DW MAT AP DW

ENG 
PMG

RJ SA &JK
ENG PMG

MAT AP JK CHEMISTRY 78

ZOO 36 32

CHEM AST CHEM AJ CHEM (P) 
AST & AJ

CHEM (P) AST 
& AJ

BOT DIP BOT DIP & VV BOT VV ZOO NA ZOO SGK ZOO NA & SGK (P)
COMMERCE 61

PHY 36 36 ENG EA NNP NNP NNP RJ NNP RJ BA ENG SV SA & RJ

ECONOMICS 41

BOT 36 40 CHEM (P) DJ, 
DTT & DPN

CHEM (P) 
DJ, DTT 
& DPN

CHEM DPN CHEM DTT ENG TP BOT VV ZOO JL & SBJ (P) ENG AN ZOO SBJ BOT VV ZOO JL ENG BA BOT DIP & VV

ENGLISH 155

ENG 40 61 ENG CER ENG PK HIS SM HIS SM ENG EA ENG AN HIS SM ENG SV ENG TP HIS SM HIS SM BA ENG SV ENG CER HIS SM
HISTORY 52

ECO 60 62 HIS PD ECO- GU ENG PK ENG SU HIS PD ECO-GU ECO-GU HIS PD ENG EA HIS PD HIS PD ECO-GU ECO-GU ECO-GU HIS PD

HINDI 28

HIS 60 60 ECO-SA HIS LA ECO-GU HIS LA ENG TP HIS LA HIS LA ECO-SA ENG AN ECO-SA ECO-GU HIS LA ENG BA HIS LA ECO-GU 
MALAYALAM 37

HRM 60 58 HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ ENG SU HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ ENG 
PMG HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ ENG PMG HRM-ALJ HRM-ALJ

HRM
12

IR 30 21
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

IR- NCM ECO-GU ECO-GU IR- NCM
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

ENG TP IR- NCM IR- NCM ECO-GU ECO-GU ENG AN ECO-GU
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

IR- NCM ENG BA IR- NCM
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

ECO-GU
IR

6

BBA 50 59 ENG NM
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

PVK DP ENG NM DP ENG NM
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

ENG NM DP ENG NM PVK
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

ENG NM DP ENG NM PVK DP
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

ENG NM DP PVK
LANG:HIN JC

MAL SS
FRE EF

ENG NM PVK

MATHS 45

TTM 40 45 SMR SB

ENG SAC

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

SMR

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC

MAL JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF ENG SAC

SB SMR

ENG SAC ENG SAC ENG SAC

SMR

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

SB SB SMR

ENG SAC

SB

ENG SAC ENG SAC

SB SMR

ENG SAC

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC
MAL 

JJ/SS/DE
FRE EF

PHYSICS 122

CS 24 42 AU
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

SAK SAK AU
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

SAK
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF SVP SVP

AU SAK
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

SVP
LANG:HIN SC

MAL DE
FRE EF

AU POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 18

II UG

B COM 60 61 SP NP SP CAD NK NP SP SP NK CAD CAD NP SP NK SP NK NK SP NP SP NP CAD SP NK SP PSYCHOLOGY 51

PSYCHO 24 48 RG ARJ

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC

MAL 
JJ/SS/DE

FRE EF

ENG 
SV/CER/B

A/TP

LM & ARJ ARJ SRK RG

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC

MAL 
JJ/SS/DE

FRE EF

ARJ

ENG 
CER/PK/EA

/TP

ARJ SRK SRK LM & ARJ

LANG: 
HIN 

JC/SC

MAL 
JJ/SS/DE

FRE EF

ENG PK ENG PMG RG

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC

MAL 
JJ/SS/DE

FRE EF

SRK SRK LM

LANG: HIN 
JC/SC

MAL 
JJ/SS/DE

FRE EF

ENG 
SV/PMG/

EA/SU

STATI 12

BOT 36 42 BOT DIP ZOO SGK ZOO SGK ZOO SBJ ZOO NA & SGK (P) CHEM DPN CHEM (P) DTT, 
DJ & DPN

CHEM (P) DTT, 
DJ & DPN

BOT DIP & 
VV BOT DIP & ANS ENG PMG ENG SU ANS BOT VV AJ CHEM DJ

ZOOLOGY 61

CHEM 36 44 PHY  JM AP NNP DW ENG SV ENG AN CHEM AJ PHY  SR &  JM (P) AS JM CHEM (P)  
AST & DTT

CHEM (P)  
AST & DTT MAT AP NNP CHEM 

DTT CHEM DTT PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 1000>

MATHS 36 43 PHY SA DW AP ENG PK PHY SR PHY SA STATI APP STATI APP PHY  JK &SA (P) ENG CER AP DW DW STATI APP
SELF FINANCING

PHY 36 40 PHY SAJ AP NNP DW PHY AS &SK (P) CHEM DPN CHEM (P) DTT, 
DJ & DPN 

CHEM (P) DTT, 
DJ & DPN SAJ SR

ENG PK ENG PMG

MAT AP NNP AJ CHEM DJ BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION 56

ZOO 36 41 ZOO JL BOT VV BOT VV BOT DIP & VV BOT ANS &  
DIP

BOT VV CHEM DJ CHEM AJ CHEM AJ ZOO NA & JL (P) ZOO JL ZOO NA CHEM(P) 
DJ &AST

CHEM(P) DPN & 
AJ

COMPUTER SCIENCE 93

ENG 40 59 PT -AM PMG PT -AM ENG PK EA ES CER SU PK PT -AM BA ENG CER PT -AM PT -AM SU ES PT -AM COMMERCE 50

ECO 60 64 ECO- VKT PT -AM STATI APP ECO- SA ENG SV ENG AN PT -AM PT -AM PT -AM STATI APP AP PT -AM NNP STATI APP PT -AM ECO- VKT ECO-SA
MATHS 50

HIS 60 58 HIS SM HIS LA PT -NCM PT -AM PT -AM PT -AM HIST SM HIS LA HIS LA PT -NCM HIST SM ENG PMG ENG SU HIS LA HIS SM PT -AM HIS LA "TRAVEL AND TOURISM 
MANAGEMENT" 47

TTM 40 46 ATM ENG SAC SMR AR ENG SAC SMR AR ATM AR ATM ENG SAC SMR AR ENG SAC SMR ATM SMR ENG SAC ATM AR

BBA 50 60 PVK RS NM AU PVK RS PVK RS AU NM AU NM PVK RS RS RS RS AU PVK RS NM RS AU PVK RS

CS 24 39 SAK SMV MK AJB AU SAK AU AJB SMV AV SAK AU AJB SMV MK AJB AU MK SMV AJB AJB MK SAK AU SAK

III UG

BCOM 60 64 NK CAD NK SP CAD SP CAD NK SP NP SP NK NK NP CAD NP SP CAD NK NP NK SP NP CAD NP

PSYCHO 24 36 LM RG RG ARJ RG LM RG LM RG RG LM & RG LM &RG RG ARJ LM  RG & 
ARJ RG & ARJ ARJ LM RG ARJ LM RG LM & ARJ LM & RG

BOT 36 37 MD & ANS
ANS & DIP DMJ ANS & DIP DMJ & AER ANS PP AER DIP PP ANS ANS DMJ PP MD DIP PP VV  AER & DIP AER  &ANS AER ANS MD DMJ &AER MD &DIP

CHEM 36 38 DJ AJ AST AJ &DTT DTT & DPN  AST DTT DJ AST & DPN AST & DTT     DTT AST AST AST & DJ        DPN & AJ AST DJ AJ DTT & DJ AST & DJ AJ AJ AST DJ &DPN DJ &DPN

MATHS 36 41 AP NNP NNP DW DW NNP AP NNP DW AP DW AP AP DW NNP NNP AP DW NNP AP AP DW AP NNP NNP

PHY 36 42 JK AS RJ SK&SAJ (P) SK SA JK SAJ&SK(P) SAJ JK AS SK RJ SR SAJ &SK (P) JM JM SR SAJ SAJ & SK (P)

ZOO 36 37 NA SBJ SGK NA & JL (P) SGK JL NA NA & JL (P) NA SGK NA SGK &SBJ (P) SGK SBJ SBJ SGK SBJ SBJ JL & SBJ (P) SGK & JL (P)

ENG 40 43 PMG SU SV ES BA CER ES BA PMG SV PMG BA AN SU CER ES EA PK AN TP EA AN SV PK TP

ECO 60 62 SA VKT VKT VKT SA VKT SA VKT SA VKT VKT VKT VKT SA SA SA VKT VKT SA VKT VKT SA VKT SA SA

HIS 60 62 PD SM PD SM PD LA LIN PD LA PD PD LA PD SM LA LA LIN SM PD SM LA SM LIN PD LIN

BBA 50 51 DP PVK RS PVK DP NM DP NM DP RS RS DP NM DP PVK PVK NM RS DP DP PVK DP RS RS DP

TTM 40 34 AR ATM ATM AR ATM SMR AR ATM ATM AR SMR AR ATM ATM SMR AR AR AR SMR ATM AR AR AR SMR ATM

CS 24 28 SVP MK SVP SMV AV MK SMV SVP SSV SSV SVP SVP SVP MK SSV MK SMV SSV SVP SVP SMV SSV SVP MK MK

I PG

PHY 12 14 SK SAJ AS SR JM SAJ SR AS SAJ SK JM SA SK JM AS AS SAJ SK AS AS

BOT 12 16 PP DMJ(P) AER MD PP MD AER ANS AER DMJ PP AER MD DMJ AER DMJ MD PP MD DMJ PP DMJ PP MD ANS

ENG 20 26 SU EA BA AN CER AN PMG EA PK BA BA ES SU PMG SV SV SV CER ES SU ES PK EA CER AN

MCOM 20 15 RP ST VK RP VK VK RP ST VK RP ST VK RP VK RP RP VK ST RP VK VK RP VKT RP ST

CS 12 8 AJB AV SMV SSV SSV AJB MK SSV AV SMV AV MK SSV AJB AV SSV MK AV AJB SMV MK AJB SMV SSV AJB

MATHS 15 21 PR PR PAR APS PR PAR PR PR APS APS PR PR APS APS APS PR PAR PR APS PAR PR PR APS APS PAR

II PG

PHY 12 14 SR JK SA JK SR JK RJ JK SA JK RJ AS JM SR SA SR RJ JK SR SA

BOT 12 15 DMJ PP PP AER MD (P) AER DMJ MD (P) PP MD MD DMJ AER MD PP PP AER DMJ DMJ VV MD PP AER VV DMJ

ENG 20 24 BA AN ES PMG EA PMG SU CER SV PK SV AN EA ES AN SU BA EA CER PK CER SU BA SV ES

MCOM 20 23 ST RP ST VK ST ST VK RP ST VK RP ST ST ST VK ST ST RP VK RP ST VK RP ST RP

CS 12 9 SMV AJB SSV AV MK AV SSV SMV AJB MK SMV AV AV SSV AJB SVP AJB SVP SSV AV SVP SMV SSV AV SVP

MATHS 15 24 PAR APS PR PAR APS PR APS PAR PR PAR APS PAR PR PAR PAR PAR PR APS PAR APS PAR APS PR PAR APS


